

C 79/22
Reg-79/22

18.05.24

Today is fixed for S.A.

None takes any steps.

Accordingly, the complainant is directed to show cause why the instant case shall not be dismissed for default.

To 12.08.24 for showing cause by the complainant.

Sd/-

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip