

C - 79/22
Regd. - 79/22

27.12.24

**Today is fixed for initial Ejahar on SA.
Due to resolution of the local bar the case is adjourned.
To 10.04.25 for initial Ejahar on SA.**

**Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip**