

C. 79 /2022
Regd.No. 79 /22

10-04-2025

Today is fixed for initial Ejahar of SA.

None appears today.

Complainant is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

To 14.10.2025 for showing cause by the complainant.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-Civil Judge (Sr. Division)

Kakdwip