

C- 79/22
Reg- 79/22

28.01.26

Today is fixed for showing cause by the complainant as last chance.
Petitioner is absent with out step.
P.O. is on leave.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **11.02.26** for ***showing cause by the complainant as last chance.***

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div), I/C
Kakdwip