

**C 79/2022**  
**Regd.No.79/2022**

Dated 11-02-2026

Today is fixed for showing cause by the complainant as last chance.

None takes any steps.

Due to resolution of local Bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 11.03.2026 for showing cause by the complainant as last chance.

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakkwip